Citizen's F	Citizen's Police & Fire Academy Application		
PLAINFIE POLLI		PLAINFIELD L. DEPTH	
Name:			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
Driver's License #:	Issuing State:		
Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Email Address:			
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:		
Employer:	Occupation:		
If yes, for What:	ed for any offense other than traffic: Yes When: organizations/activities you are involved in	Where:	
What do you expect to gain	n from the Citizen's Academy:		
Emergency Contact Inform	ation:		
Name:	Phone:	Relationship	
	(page 1)		

## **Citizen's Police & Fire Academy Waiver Form**



Citizen's Police & Fire Academy



(Please Print)

## VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD

## 2024 Citizen's Police & Fire Academy

## Release and Waiver of Liability

I hereby certify that the information contained in this application is true and complete to the best of my knowledge, you are hereby authorized to make any investigation of my personal history deemed necessary for consideration to attend the Citizen's Police & Fire Academy.

For and in consideration of the Village of Plainfield extending to me, at my request, the opportunity to participate in the 2024 Village's Police & Fire Academy, I hereby assume all risks of personal injury, death, property damage, and/or any other loss I may sustain arising out of, connected with, or in any way associated with my participation in the 2024 Police & Fire Academy I hereby fully release and discharge the Village of Plainfield, its officers, trustees, agents, representatives, employees and all other personnel from any and all liability whatsoever for personal injury death, property damage and/or any other loss I may other way arising out of, my participation in the 2024 Police & Fire Academy.

I further agree to waive and relinquish any and all claims I may have arising out of, connected with, or in any was associated with my participation in the 2024 Police & Fire Academy. I further agree to indemnify, hold harmless and defend the Village of Plainfield, its officers, trustees, agents, representatives and employees from any and all claims of injury, including death, and /or damages and losses sustained by me and arising out of, connected with, or in any way associated with the activities of the 2024 Police & Fire Academy.

I declare that I exercised my own judgment in deciding whether to sign this Release and Waiver of Liability and I further declare that my decision to sign this document was not based on or influenced by any declarations or representations of the Village of Plainfield or its officers, trustees, agents, representatives or employees. I have read and fully understand and agree to the above stated terms and conditions of participation in the 2024 Village's Police and Fire Academy.

IN WITNESS \	WHEROF, the u	ndersigned has caused this Release and Waiver of Liability to be executed
this	day of	2024.

Participant: \_\_\_\_\_

(page 2)